
Mike Mansfield (B301384)
Ogden, UT

Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/18/26 at
11:30:19 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

05/20/2025
Damage reported: minor damage

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Damage reported: minor damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

11  Service history records

3  Previous owners

Types of owners: Personal lease, Lease, Personal

75,368  Last reported odometer reading

2020 FORD TRANSIT

350 XLT

VIN: 1FBAX2C82LKA44169
VAN
3.5L V6
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/_zSUP5lmGmry4Hviv9zagMugdpDCpTydyPHip9Az8mR8NLZWen-06H5Wyi5_nGZcHxSB7oVd1iwjQOzY-CrzrOrMJA6T5xBF-r14Y0GqP0g0XdnqR_WKqamImkYFdobeF_gOL0uBPou70GfFFnOuUsHw1fSKHmJwdUZuvDvGvLR5INqhrHInyHD6UiHXtvmyFmbqnJtf6cqrp2c6bHwUYXLZQkiEL8Sm2Mr1x-0pGWoDVUiVB3CKf2jygAUDU1qroTlDg1_KdOcz1Yl_FpI7NqFR0gVV9MMeynodlAUeWi0_Kl-YB_lrlDLQe2GPlqNq3_VoaYG5ggrYDkdQh-80daTdEpDU4MTwyX3w-m8bgSHP3TW7xNuWjEki_ypD_UX9h_E.cfx


Oil Oil and filter changed 04/11/2025

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle
inspected by a collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

Damage reported: 05/20/2025.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Minor
Damage

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of
recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this
section

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2020

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Lease
Vehicle

896 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

02/11/2020 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

03/03/2020 10 New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Lee, NJ
Title #GS20200630170

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal lease
vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

04/22/2020 New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Wilmington, DE

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

06/18/2020 New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hooksett, NH

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

10/15/2020 25 Pennsylvania Title issued or updated

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Year purchased 2020 2021 2023

Type of owner
Personal

lease Lease Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 3 mo. 1 yr. 11 mo. 2 yrs. 6 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces
New Jersey,

Pennsylvania
New Jersey Utah

Estimated miles driven per year 896/yr 15,904/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 1,029 33,437 75,368

-
-
-

-

-

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/KUxLnTeCIQ76gzB9PBtcc2WLWwEGGkD1a6qz7kRY04-5hfad9z_NMipOp5nfcX8STqllDBCepAWnGRKbujlP2LGCKVDlh3f-DlxD55wgWf_7d8PcqnFxHkCZWUVmNeCz5qPxY5w5UI-kcbMbs-vqvIRSR0iUHy4GMQ3hKmjAlP3BVxIl660JuRW0K1FraheRa0mubA1aWWt5cCHW0OVSovgYSIwg5nTFnGneuZh42-2VSr9hotTNenBayEmafVH3dsELckJz3RqVgaMHai1hCR8CDVT8IbdU_6YWP666-lEKa8Ek_cqn-goTeTu5a8L39tLesCBtq5C_z4cHwYrBlVsAN1NL1M3ydGwGCQlxIHlUkQiJKCkWWrsKOYcz_AtP4Zovx6eKKA.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/U4PMAMCBOB2cFs7KbzIEquqE7htcAGYgJBPCRAaGVjui4EeLRzzRk9zpI7cQglkPBVoByxV7sF_iCHXgzAIv7GpB_8voN_RyVI-D7EvjHFFNVPtDa-dE4tU6LZ2edgjf6YtfgELbGcd1avo0bcqt49FTIi_gSHOJ5DF8zEXJwvDECCEgCzScPJLOCFLd0LDNNTr_iNIjVB5zLcyYjv3ubGJLl_1aZlR2umaIRogiFIyQs8O7YBarGsGdAu_5tvCfoXVIR6u9pS6uSx18tqvK7eHws33LLfTdeszs-bIEMXa2tUZVFQF7gXaKNA19JgyigdzKl3hb7XrnXwG9AqTkotFq6XTkC6bAOPGbzpjALvS0v8lPQQIcWjxeqqMUy0MyzMFJlvcsSg.cfx


Motor Vehicle Dept.
Pittsburgh, PA
Title #8245311701 PR

04/26/2021 1,029 MCGANN AND CHESTER
INC.
Pittsburgh, PA
412-773-0110

Vehicle serviced
One tire replaced
Tire condition and pressure checked

Owner 2
Purchased: 2021

Lease Vehicle
15,904 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/02/2021 1,672 New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hooksett, NH
Title #GS20211830072

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Titled or registered as lease vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

Two states? Vehicle leasing companies often
title a car in one state but register it to be driven
in another.

08/17/2021 New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hooksett, NH

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as lease vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

09/29/2021 3,460 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Jenison, MI
616-457-4460

4.6 / 5.0

174 Verified Reviews

153 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

06/03/2022 14,437 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Jenison, MI
616-457-4460

4.6 / 5.0

174 Verified Reviews

153 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

09/13/2022 19,361 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Jenison, MI
616-457-4460

4.6 / 5.0

174 Verified Reviews

153 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-

-

-

http://www.vioc.com/
http://www.vioc.com/
http://www.vioc.com/
http://www.vioc.com/
http://www.vioc.com/
http://www.vioc.com/


03/24/2023 25,072 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Jenison, MI
616-457-4460

4.6 / 5.0

174 Verified Reviews

153 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Front wiper blades/refills replaced
Oil and filter changed

06/21/2023 33,412 LaFontaine Ford Grand
Rapids
Grand Rapids, MI
616-784-6600

4.7 / 5.0

261 Verified Reviews

5,196
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Front wiper blades/refills replaced
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire(s) replaced
Wiper(s) replaced

07/01/2023 33,437 Auto Auction Listed as a fleet/lease vehicle
Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

07/05/2023 Karl Malone Ford Park
City
Park City, UT
435-647-3673

4.5 / 5.0

171 Verified Reviews

2,835
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

07/18/2023 Karl Malone Ford Park
City
Park City, UT
435-647-3673

4.5 / 5.0

171 Verified Reviews

2,835
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Air filter replaced
Brakes checked
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

07/25/2023 Karl Malone Ford Park
City
Park City, UT

Vehicle sold

-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-

http://www.vioc.com/
http://www.vioc.com/
https://www.lafontainefordgrandrapids.com/
https://www.lafontainefordgrandrapids.com/
https://www.karlmalonefordparkcity.com/
https://www.karlmalonefordparkcity.com/
http://www.https//karlmalonefordparkcity.com/
http://www.https//karlmalonefordparkcity.com/
https://www.karlmalonefordparkcity.com/
https://www.karlmalonefordparkcity.com/


435-647-3673

4.5 / 5.0

171 Verified Reviews

2,835
Customer
Favorites

Owner 3
Purchased: 2023

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/25/2023 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

08/29/2023 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Layton, UT
Title #UT009743567

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

10/06/2023 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Layton, UT
Title #E001309565UT

Title issued or updated
Correction to record
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

11/24/2023 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Layton, UT
Title #UT009995287

Title issued or updated
Duplicate title issued
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

08/27/2024 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

08/27/2024 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Layton, UT
Title #UT009995287

Registration issued or renewed
Duplicate title issued
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

11/12/2024 61,715 Jed's Treads Tire &
Service
Layton, UT
801-544-2442

4.9 / 5.0

84 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire studs installed
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) mounted

12/31/2024 66,490 Crown Mountain Express
Lube
Carbondale, CO
970-963-2469

5.0 / 5.0

159 Verified Reviews

208 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-

http://www.jedstreads.com/
http://www.jedstreads.com/
http://crownmtnexpresslube.com/
http://crownmtnexpresslube.com/


02/06/2025 69,579 Big O Tires
Basalt, CO
970-927-3038

4.7 / 5.0

112 Verified Reviews

17 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Brake light switch replaced
Front brake pads replaced
Oil and filter changed
Rear brake pads replaced

04/11/2025 75,368 Crown Mountain Express
Lube
Carbondale, CO
970-963-2469

5.0 / 5.0

159 Verified Reviews

208 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Antifreeze/coolant checked
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed

05/20/2025 Damage Report Damage reported: minor damage

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Minor damage is usually cosmetic, including
dents or scratches to the vehicle body.

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees,
traffic signs, road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX.
As details about the damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle
History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 2/18/26 at 11:30:19 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not
have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection
and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require
reconditioning, and typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.

Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the
vehicle's operation and/or safety.

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

http://www.bigotires.com/
http://crownmtnexpresslube.com/
http://crownmtnexpresslube.com/
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise
the vehicle's operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Lease
When someone leases a car from a dealer, the dealer actually sells the vehicle to a leasing company. The leasing
company then collects payments for the vehicle from the new owner for 24, 36, 48 or more months. A leasing
company can be an independent car dealer or a car manufacturer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/18/26 11:30:19 AM (CST)

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about

